FIST-GR3, is an all purpose, easy to
assemble metal rack designed to
accommodate the FIST fiber management
system in a central office, head-end or
customer premises environment.
FIST-GR3 is typically used to house
connector panels and separate shelves for
splicing, patching, equipment and devices.

See the ordering guides for FIST-GR3 and FIST-GSS3/GPS3.
For more technical options and order quantity information, please consult the products ordering guides or your local sales representative.
Ordering information
Basic rack
FIST-GR3-900-2 Rack of 900 mm, 150-ETSI-150 (side duct - main section - side duct)
FIST-GR3-1050-2 Rack of 1050 mm, 150-ETSI-300 or 300-ETSI-150 (side duct - main section - side duct)
FIST-GR3-1200-2 Rack of 1200 mm, 300-ETSI-300 (side duct - main section - side duct)
Accessory rack kits
Door kits
FIST-GR3-150-DOORKIT-2 2 x 150 mm side duct doors
FIST-GR3-300-DOORKIT-2 2 x 300 mm side duct doors
FIST-GR3-900-DOORKIT-2 2 x 150 side duct doors & 600 mm central door
FIST-GR3-1200-DOORKIT-2 2 x 300 mm side ducts doors & 600 mm central door
Roof kits
FIST-GR3-TOP-150 2 single roof plates for 150 mm side duct + mounting screws
FIST-GR3-TOP-300 2 single roof plates for 300 mm side duct + mounting screws
FIST-GR3-TOP-600 1 single roof plate for 600 mm main section + mounting screws
Panel kits
FIST-GR3-PANELKIT-2 1 set of 2 panels of 300 mm each for covering side or back + mounting screws
Other accessory kits
FIST-GR3-DL3 Cylinder lock for central door + locks for side ducts
FIST-GR3-STS 2 metal plates and mounting accessories
Depth extension kits see ordering guide
Front mounting kit see ordering guide
Transparent door kit see ordering guide